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Capacity (L)
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

Capacity (L)

Reheat from cold (minutes)

Reheat from 75% draw-off (minutes)
ERP Rating*

Immersion Rating (kW)

Standing Heat Loss (kWh/24hrs)

*Based on thermostat set a 60°C

125-150L

42° 0°

125
1330
660
156
186

797

22mm hot draw-off

1/2” 7 bar T&P relief valve

Immersion heater

Immersion heater

22mm cold feed

150
1550
660
156
186
817
917





